
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Amrutha Hegde
A/02 Garuda, Srishti Complex Sector-1
India
Tel: 9920834520
401107 - BOM / MBE

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 972 INR)
AWB No:77538899303
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002EYP6800X021M0000
Order Date:2025-06-08
Pieces:1

1002EY
P6800X

021M
0000

77538899303
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Duckbill Valve Electric Breast Pump
Breastfeeding Food Grade Silicone Parts 2 75022604


